

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL/CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CORAM : R. M. JOSHI, J.**

**DATE : 11<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2024**

**P.C.:**

1. The following matters on the main board cannot be taken up due to paucity of time. The matters are adjourned to the dates respectively shown against them.

<b>Sr.N os.</b>	<b>Case Nos.</b>	<b>Next Date</b>
43	WP/2788/2024 (C)	9 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
46	WP/3474/2024 (CR)	9 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
47	WP/3475/2024 (CR)	9 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
49	WP(ST)/3839/2024 (CR)	9 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
50	WP/4147/2024 (C)	9 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
51	WP/4200/2024 (C)	10 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
52	WP/5179/2024 (C)	10 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
53	WP/5292/2024 (C)	10 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
56	WP/5745/2024 (C) WP/5746/2024 (C) WP/5747/2024 (C)	10 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
57	WP/6629/2024 (C)	10 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
58	WP/10548/2024 (C)	10 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
59	WP/8844/2016 (C)	10 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
61	WP/8968/2018 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
62	APL/910/2019 (CR) APL/387/2019 (CR)	11 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
63	WP/13598/2022 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
64	APL/105/2023 (CR)	11 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
65	WP/2241/2024 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
66	WP/5149/2024 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> October 2024

67	WP/5446/2024 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
69	WP/9061/2024 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
70	WP/10532/2024 (C)	11 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
72	WP/11359/2024 (C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
73	WP/11547/2024 (C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
74	WP/11567/2024 (C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
75	IA/4524/2023 in WP/3232/2022(C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
76	IA/15166/2023 in WP/244/2014(C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
77	IA/9801/2024 in WPST/13874/2022 (C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
78	IA/9905/2024 in WPST/15924/2022(C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
79	IA/10228/2024 in WP/1083/2022 (C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
80	IA/12567/2024 in WP/3756/2024(C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October 2024
81	WP/5320/2018 (C)	14 <sup>th</sup> October 2024

2. If any ad-interim or interim relief, granted in any of the above said matters, is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective assigned dates.

**(R. M. JOSHI, J.)**